
Great Schools 

Successful Kids 

FULLERTON SCHOOL DISTRICT 

2022/2023 SUBSTITUTE TEACHER PAY RATES 

Effective October 3, 2022 

Daily Rate $185 

Resident Rate $200 

Long-Term Rate  $210 

Daily Rate 

Resident Rate 

Long-Term Rate 

District Superintendent, Robert Pletka Ed.D. 

Longevity Bonus 

(Days will reset annually) 

31-80 Days

$195 

$210 

$220 

81+ Days 

$200 

$215 

$225 
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