

FULLERTON SCHOOL DISTRICT 2022/2023 SUBSTITUTE TEACHER PAY RATES Effective October 3, 2022

Daily Rate	\$185
Resident Rate	\$200
Long-Term Rate	\$210

Longevity Bonus

(Days will reset annually)

	31-80 Days	81+ Days
Daily Rate	\$195	\$200
Resident Rate	\$210	\$215
Long-Term Rate	\$220	\$225